KANSAS JAYHAWKS
2016-17 MEN'S BASKETBALL

DATE

LR VAVAL.
11/6/16

OPPONENT

WASHBURN
EMPORIA STATE

LOCATION

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

TICKETS

TIME

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

ARMED FORCES CLASSIC
STATE FARM CHAMPIONS CLASSIC

11/18/16

SIENA

LAWRENCE, KS

7:00 PM

CBE HALL OF FAME CLASSIC

11/25/16
11/29/16

12/3/16
12/6/16

12/10/16

UNC ASHEVILLE
LONG BEACH STATE
STANFORD

UMKC

NEBRASKA

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS

0 PM
0 PM
0 PM
0PM
5PM
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JAYHAWK SHOOTOUT

12/22/16
12/30/16

1/03/17
1/07/17
1/10/17
1/14/17
1/16/17
1/21/17
1/24/17

@UNLV
@TCU

KANSAS STATE
TEXAS TECH
@OKLAHOMA
OKLAHOMA STATE
@IOWA STATE

TEXAS

@WEST VIRGINIA

LAS VEGAS, NV

FORT WORTH, TX

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
NORMAN, OK
LAWRENCE, KS
AMES, IA
LAWRENCE, KS

MORGANTOWN, W. VA
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SONIC SEC/ BIG 12 CHALLENGE

rINVA Y
2/4/17
2/6/17
2/11/17
2/13/17
2/18/17
2/22/17
2/25/17
2/27/17
3/4/17

BAYLOR

IOWA STATE
@KANSAS STATE
@TEXAS TECH
WEST VIRGINIA
@BAYLOR

TCU
@TEXAS

OKLAHOMA
@OKLAHOMA STATE

LAWRENCE, KS
LAWRENCE, KS
MANHATTAN, KS
LUBBOCK, TX
LAWRENCE, KS
WACO, TX
LAWRENCE, KS
AUSTIN, TX
LAWRENCE, KS
STILLWATER, OK

8
50r7PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5o0r7 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM

:00 PM

PHILLIPS 66 BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP
NCAA MEN'’S BASKETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP



